
Jesse Tree Symbols and Scripture

Date Advent Day Symbol Theme/Person Scripture

Sunday, November 29, 2020 First Sunday Sun, Moon, and Stars Creation Genesis: 1:1-2:3

Monday, November 30, 2020 First Monday Interlocking Rings Adam and Eve Genesis: 2:7-9, 18-24

Tuesday, December 01, 2020 First Tuesday Apple with a bite The Fall of Man Genesis: 2:16-17, 3:1-23

Wednesday, December 02, 2020 First Wednesday Rainbow Noah Genesis 6:13-22; 7:11-18, 23-

24; 8:6-20; 9:9-13

Thursday, December 03, 2020 First Thursday Stary Sky Abraham Genesis 15:1-6

Friday, December 04, 2020 First Friday Ram Isaac Genesis 22:1-18

Saturday, December 05, 2020 First Saturday Ladder Jacob Genesis 25:20-21; 28:10-22

Sunday, December 06, 2020 Second Sunday Tablets Moses Exodus 1:8-14, 22; 2:1-10

Monday, December 07, 2020 Second Monday Stalks of Wheat Ruth Ruth 1:8-16

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 Second Tuesday Horn of Oil Jesse 1 Samuel 16:1-13

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 Second Wednesday Star of David David 1 Samuel 17:4-9, 32, 40-52

Source:  Joy to the World: Advent Activities for Your Family by Kathleen M. Basi



Jesse Tree Symbols and Scripture

Date Advent Day Symbol Theme/Person Scripture

Thursday, December 10, 2020 Second Thursday Scales of Justice Solomon 1 Kings 3:5-14, 16-28

Friday, December 11, 2020 Second Friday Queen's Crown Esther Esther 7

Saturday, December 12, 2020 Second Saturday Wolf and Lamb Isaiah Isaiah 11:6-9

Sunday, December 13, 2020 Third Sunday Rose Mary Luke 1:26-38

Monday, December 14, 2020 Third Monday Hammer Joseph Matthew 1:18-25

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Third Tuesday Pregnant Woman Magnificant Luke 1:39-56

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 Third Wednesday Shell John the Baptist Mark 1:2-8

Thursday, December 17, 2020 December 17 Dove O Sapienta Isaiah 11:2-4

Friday, December 18, 2020 December 18 Fire O Adonai Isaiah 11:4; 33:22

Saturday, December 19, 2020 December 19 Flower O Radix Jesse Isaiah 11:1-3, 10

O Antiphon:  O Wisdom of our God Most High, guiding creation with power and love: come to teach us the path of knowledge!

O Antiphon:  O Leader of the House of Israel, giver of the Law to Moses on Sinai: come to rescue us with your mighty power!

O Antiphon:  O Root of Jesse’s stem, sign of God’s love for all his people: come to save us without delay!

Source:  Joy to the World: Advent Activities for Your Family by Kathleen M. Basi



Jesse Tree Symbols and Scripture

Date Advent Day Symbol Theme/Person Scripture

Sunday, December 20, 2020 December 20 Key O Clavis David Isaiah 9:6-7; 22:22

Monday, December 21, 2020 December 21 Sun O Oriens Isaiah 9:2-4

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 December 22 Crown O Rex Gentium Isaiah 2:4

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 December 23 Manger O Emmanuel Isaiah 7:10-14

Thursday, December 24, 2020 December 24 Candle Jesus, the Light of the 

World

John 1:1-14

Friday, December 25, 2020 December 25 Star Nativity Story Luke 2:1-20

O Antiphon:  O Emmanuel, our King and Giver of Law: come to save us, Lord our God!

O Antiphon:  O Key of David, opening the gates of God’s eternal Kingdom: come and free the prisoners of darkness!

O Antiphon:  O Radiant Dawn, splendor of eternal light, sun of justice: come and shine on those who dwell in darkness and in the shadow of death.

O Antiphon:  O King of all nations and keystone of the Church: come and save man, whom you formed from the dust!

Source:  Joy to the World: Advent Activities for Your Family by Kathleen M. Basi


